N CJINDAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI - 110026.

) DATE SHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM (CLASSES 111 TO V), (2024 - 25)
Timings: 08:30a.m. — 10:45a.m. Reporting Time: 8:00a.m.

Day &Date
;i”da"' =hlehs Maths English Science
} Saturday,14.09.24 Second Saturday
iSunday, 15.09.24 Sunday
|
i Monday, 16.09.24 Id - E - Milad
! Tuesday, 17.09.24 EVS Science Hindi
]!L Wednesday, 18.09.24 No Exam
; Thursday, 19.09.24 No Exam
Friday, 20.09.24 No Exam
Saturday, 21.05.24 English Hindi Maths
Sunday, 22.09.24 No Exam
Monday, 23.09.24 No Exam
Tuesday, 24.09.24 Hindi Maths EVS
Wednesday, 25.09.24 No Exam
Thursday, 26.09.24 No Exam
Friday, 27.09.24 No Exam EVS English

1. Duration of each exam is 2 Hours and is of 50 marks.

2. The checked Answer Books of Half Yearly Exams will be shown to the students by the subject teacher
during their regular teaching periods and discrepancy, if pointed out by the students, will be looked
into on the same day only.

3. The morning trip of buses will ply as usual and the second trip will start at 12:15p.m. during
examination days. Parents are requested to make necessary arrangements accordingly.

4, Days with no exams are preparatory holidays.
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